W@

Lola Rouge

Beverage Selection

@ Visit: www.lolarouge.nz

Instagram.com/LolaRougeRestaurant
Tripadvisor: Lola Rouge Wellington



“Never delay kissing a
pretty girl or opening a
bottle of whiskey.”

Q. Ernest Hemingway



Signature Cocktails

$24 ea

Jimmy Does Mango
Spicy El Jimador Tequila, Cointreau, Mango Purée, Agave
Syrup, Lime Juice with Spicy Salt Rim

Naughty Mark’s Syrup
Butter Washed Makers Mark, Maple Syrup, Whiskey Barrel
Bitters, Apple Cider Smoke

Spicy Caribbean Fling
Spiced Rum, Gin, Coconut, Lime, Egg White, Aromatic
Bitters

Down the Rabbit Hole
Gin, Cointreau, Creme de Violette, Butterfly Pea Tea,
Orgeat, Egg White, Lemon, Orange Bitters

Invisible Rose
Rose-Infused Vodka, Passionfruit, Pineapple Juice, Lime
Juice, Rose Bitters with Passionfruit Smoke Bubble

Negroni Honey Trap

Little Biddy Pink Gin, Dolin Rouge Vermouth, Campari, In-
House Smoked Manuka Wood

Need a recommendation? Ask our friendly staff. \



Wines

Champagne & Sparkling

Gancia Prosecco, Piedmont, Italy

Cloudy Bay Pelorus Brut, Marlborough, NZ
Billecart-Salmon, Champagne, France
Veuve Clicqout Rosé, Reims, France

Dom Perignon, Vintage 2013, Epernay,
France

White

Jules Taylor Sauvignon Blanc,
Marlborough, NZ

Matawhero Chardonnay, Gisborne, NZ
Akarua Pinot Gris, Central Otago, NZ

Rosé
Nga Waka, Martinborough, NZ

Red

Three Paddles Pinot Noir,
Martinborough, NZ

Trinity Hill Syrah, Hawke's Bay, NZ

Te Mata Estate Bordeaux Blend, Hawke's
Bay, NZ

Glass $16 | Bottle $80

Glass $20 | Bottle $95

Bottle $185
Bottle $190

Bottle $450

Glass $15 | Bottle $75

Glass $15 | Bottle $70

Glass $16 | Bottle $80

Glass $15 | Bottle $75

Glass $16 | Bottle $80

Glass $16 | Bottle $75

Glass $16 | Bottle $75



Beers

Garage Project, Aro Valley, Wellington

Fugazi Hoppy Session Ale 2.2% $10
Parrot Dog, Lyall Bay, Wellington

Birdseye Hazy IPA 5.8% $12
Panhead, Upper Hutt, Wellington

Port Road Pilsner 5.2% $12
Blacktop Oat Stout 5.5% $12
0%

Garage Project Tiny XPA <0.5% $10
Seasonal Tap Beer $13
Cider

Monteith’'s Apple Cider $10
Vodkas

Finlandia, Finland $13
Scapegrace, Central Otago, NZ $15
Ukiyo, Japan $16
The Reid, Cardrona, NZ $17

Need a recommendation? Ask our friendly staff. \



Gins
Imagination, Kapiti, NZ
Scapegrace, Central Otago, NZ

Scapegrace Blood Orange, Central Otago,
NZ

Hendrick's, Scotland
Little Biddy Pink, Reefton, NZ
Awildian Coromandel Manuka, Thames, NZ

Upgrade to East Imperial Mixers
Royal Botanic, Yuzu or Grapefruit Tonic

Tequila

El Jimador Blanco, Mexico

Rums

Appleton Estate 8 YO Reserve, Jamaica
Helmsman White, NZ
Kraken Spiced, Trinidad & Tobago

Diplomatico Mantuano, Venezuela

$3
$15

$16

$16
$16

$19

$2

$12

$12
$14

$15
$16



Bourbons

Maker’s Mark, Kentucky, USA

Woodford Reserve, Kentucky, USA

Whiskeys

Blended

Jameson, Ireland
Thompson Two Tone, NZ

Single Malt

Glenmorangie 10 YO, Highland, Scotland
Ardbeg 10 YO, Isle of Islay, Scotland
Glenfiddich 12 YO, Speyside, Scotland
The Dalmore 12 YO, Highland, Scotland
The Macallan 15 YO, Speyside, Scotland

The Cardrona, Central Otago, NZ

Cognacs

Hennessy VS, France

Hennessy XO, France

$14

$15

$12

$14

$14
$16
$17
$18
$25

$24

$14

$40



Aperitifs

$12 ea

Aperol, Italy

Chartreuse Green, France
Pimm’s No. 1, England

Campari, Italy

Ligucurs

$12 ea

Cointreau, France
Amaro Montenegro, Italy
Galliano Amaretto, Italy
Frangelico, Italy

Baileys, Ireland

Kahlta, Mexico

BarSol Pisco, Peru



Non-Alcoholic Cocktails

$14 ea

Rosebud
Rose Syrup, Pineapple Juice, Passion Fruit, Lime Juice

Coco & Peach
Peach Puree, Coconut Water, Lime juice, Toasted Coconut

Green Apple Nojito
Apple, Lime Juice, Mint Leaves, Soda

Non-Alcoholic Drinks

$6 ea

Juices
Orange, Cranberry or Pineapple

Soft drinks
Coke, Coke Zero or Sprite

Ginger Beer

Wwaters

Antipodes Water, NZ $8 1] $12
Still or Sparkling, 500ml | 1000ml



